
                              2012 Valley View 5-Miler 

                  Lynchburg, VA November 10, 2012 9:00am 

              Liberty University, Liberty Mtn., Lynchburg, VA 

 

Place Name                Ag S City            St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Frank Gonzalez      36 M Forest          VA   31:53  6:23 

    2 Jordan Miller       25 M lynchburg       VA   32:04  6:25  

    3 Austin Burling      19 M Dunmore         PA   36:33  7:19  

    4 Doug Cubbage        32 M Lynchburg       VA   36:52  7:23  

    5 Heath Detweiler     21 M Lynchburg       VA   37:02  7:25  

    6 Peter Bohrer        20 M Lynchburg       VA   37:43  7:33  

    7 Rob Allen           47 M Pt Mugo         CA   38:21  7:41  

    8 Matthias Dailey     22 M Lynchburg       VA   38:38  7:44  

    9 Hunter Burdette     18 M Nitro           WV   39:44  7:57  

   10 Wargo Darrell       44 M Lynchburg       VA   40:22  8:05  

   11 Miller Scott        21 M Lynchburg       VA   40:47  8:10  

   12 Todd THomas         37 M Evington        VA   40:59  8:12  

   13 Ryan Webb           33 M Lynchburg       VA   41:06  8:14  

   14 Daniel Wernig       19 M Delta           PA   41:14  8:15  

   15 Johnathan Justice   20 M Lynchburg       VA   41:23  8:17  

   16 Alexis Thomas       30 F Evington        VA   41:39  8:20  

   17 Stephen Wood        13 M Lynchburg       VA   41:57  8:24  

   18 Joshua Mast         29 M Lynchburg       VA   42:09  8:26  

   19 Guillem Secanell Ri 18 M Lynchburg       VA   42:18  8:28  



   20 David Quackenbos    20 M Chesapeake      VA   42:27  8:30  

   21 Hall Brett          21 M Lynchburg       VA   42:37  8:32  

   22 Brian Carlton       59 M Lynchburg       VA   43:05  8:37  

   23 Brian Dollanarte Ac 24 M Lynchburg       VA   43:18  8:40  

   24 Robert Drinkwater   55 M Roanoke         VA   43:25  8:41  

   25 Daniel Krautter     20 M Lynchburg       VA   43:42  8:45  

   26 Brian Keefer        26 M Forest          VA   43:43  8:45  

   27 Fred Wickert        17 M Lynchburg       VA   43:46  8:46  

   28 Kurt Cornfield      55 M Lynchburg       VA   43:49  8:46  

   29 Caleb Mast          26 M Forest          VA   44:00  8:48  

   30 Hunter Sawyers      16 M Pinnacle        NC   44:27  8:54  

   31 Christopher White   24 M Lynchburg       VA   44:28  8:54  

   32 Carey Wilson        19 M Aldan           PA   44:33  8:55  

   33 Sarah Quigg         19 F Lynchburg       VA   44:42  8:57  

   34 Kevin Willis        46 M Bedford         VA   44:56  9:00  

   35 Rick Foster         41 M Lynchburg       VA   44:56  9:00  

   36 Keely Miller        26 F Lynchburg       VA   45:12  9:03  

   37 Tim Coleman         45 M Goode           VA   45:19  9:04  

   38 Caleb Sanders       24 M Lynchburg       VA   45:20  9:04  

   39 Ken Wickert         43 M Lynchburg       VA   45:22  9:05  

   40 Michael Minerva     24 M Lynchburg       VA   45:30  9:06  

   41 Falls Doug          47 M Roanoke         VA   45:35  9:07  

   42 Georgianna Estell   25 F Lynchburg       VA   45:38  9:08  

   43 Michael White       47 M Lynchburg       VA   45:53  9:11  

   44 Spencer Leeds       20 M Lynchburg       VA   46:12  9:15  



   45 Jody Bussell        44 M Danville        VA   46:24  9:17  

   46 david zilles        39 M Lynchburg       VA   46:45  9:21  

   47 Ross Meyer          33 M Lynchburg       VA   46:57  9:24  

   48 Mark Stephens       40 M Evington        VA   46:57  9:24  

   49 Donna Hodgert       45 F Lynchburg       VA   47:28  9:30  

   50 Frederick Moulton   19 M Crozet          VA   47:32  9:31  

   51 Matthew Tate        20 M Lynchburg       VA   47:38  9:32  

   52 Lindsey Kuster      18 F Lynchburg       VA   47:49  9:34  

   53 Sarah Singer        21 F Lynchburg       VA   47:49  9:34  

   54 Sergio Mourelo Ferr 19 M Lynchburg       VA   48:07  9:38  

   55 Mike Mitchell       56 M Lynchburg       VA   48:29  9:42  

   56 Stephanie Mast      28 F Lynchburg       VA   48:43  9:45  

   57 Tony Martin         43 M Appomattox      VA   48:48  9:46  

   58 Justin Elliott      24 M Lynchburg       VA   49:01  9:49  

   59 Ed McKeown          43 M Roanoke         VA   49:11  9:51  

   60 Jeff Gaura          47 M Monroe          NC   49:16  9:52  

   61 Brandon Ford        19 M Madison Heights VA   49:17  9:52  

   62 Elisa Rollins       31 F Lynchburg       VA   49:20  9:52  

   63 cheyenne craig      34 F lynchburg       VA   49:24  9:53  

   64 Eddie Mann          34 M Salem           VA   49:29  9:54  

   65 Hope Nishimoto      20 F Lynchburg       VA   49:30  9:54  

   66 Matthew Porter      29 M Lynchburg       VA   49:34  9:55  

   67 shelley stephens    38 F evington        VA   49:36  9:56  

   68 Hannah Parnell      21 F Forest          VA   49:37  9:56  

   69 Paul Booker         21 M Forest          VA   49:38  9:56  



   70 Kelsey Barta        19 F Sweet Briar     VA   49:55  9:59  

   71 Jared Wilson        22 M Lynchburg       VA   49:56 10:00  

   72 Wade Stout          35 M Lynchburg       VA   50:07 10:02  

   73 David Fantin        22 M Lynchburg       VA   50:55 10:11  

   74 Timothy Perry       49 M Lynchburg       VA   51:00 10:12  

   75 Benjamin Robertson  24 M Lynchburg       VA   51:03 10:13  

   76 Kevin Logan         49 M Lynchburg       VA   51:18 10:16  

   77 Kathryn sibande     29 F lynchburg       VA   51:27 10:18  

   78 Todd Foster         41 M Lynchburg       VA   51:36 10:20  

   79 Jessica Graham      21 F Lynchburg       VA   51:47 10:22  

   80 Jonathan Penn       20 M Lynchburg       VA   51:48 10:22  

   81 Elisa Lyon          18 F Danville        VA   51:57 10:24  

   82 Bethany Jenkins     19 F Shippensburg    PA   51:58 10:24  

   83 Kristina Jerry      24 F Lynchburg       VA   52:20 10:28  

   84 Jessica Hugen       19 F Mount Airy      MD   52:46 10:34  

   85 Matt Ramsey         29 M Amherst         VA   53:04 10:37  

   86 Christopher Cannon  22 M Manassas        VA   53:20 10:40  

   87 Elizabeth Haberman  20 F hoschton        GA   54:22 10:53  

   88 Robert Day          31 M Lynchburg       VA   54:39 10:56  

   89 Rachel Stone        20 F Winston Salem   NC   54:55 10:59  

   90 Lauren Averette     22 F Gibsonville     NC   55:40 11:08  

   91 Craig Miller        59 M Lynchburg       VA   55:53 11:11  

   92 Chad Mason          22 M Lynchburg       VA   56:00 11:12  

   93 Kate Braswell       23 F Rustburg        VA   56:01 11:13  

   94 Karyn Smith         23 F Cary            SC   56:03 11:13  



   95 Pedersen Matthew    18 M Lynchburg       VA   56:35 11:19  

   96 Susan Spurduto      31 F Lynchburg       VA   56:47 11:22  

   97 Katlin Magera       18 F Newport News    VA   57:07 11:26  

   98 Vaughn Weeks        22 F Lynchburg       VA   57:13 11:27  

   99 Heather Brown       20 F Lynchburg       VA   57:21 11:29  

  100 Tom Craven          44 M Forest          VA   57:36 11:32  

  101 Jeremy Weatherford  30 M Lynchburg       VA   57:39 11:32  

  102 SARAH LOWRY         43 F FOREST          VA   57:42 11:33  

  103 Elaine Maddy        44 F Rustburg        VA   58:20 11:40  

  104 Joshua Bowling      27 M Lynchburg       VA   58:43 11:45  

  105 Tricia Mieden       20 F Lynchburg       VA   58:48 11:46  

  106 Julie Gonzalez      20 F Lovettsville    VA   59:04 11:49  

  107 Yuliya Shubina      20 F Lynchburg       VA   59:58 12:00  

  108 Jeffrey Pardine     22 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:14 12:03  

  109 Erin Hawthorne      18 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:30 12:06  

  110 Rebecca Rodgers     18 F West Chester    PA 1:00:31 12:07  

  111 Brooke Utz          19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:00 12:12  

  112 CHRISTIE DELONG     40 F BEDFORD         VA 1:01:09 12:14  

  113 Luke Gray           19 M Medford Lakes   NJ 1:01:31 12:19  

  114 Kim Sonia           28 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:49 12:22  

  115 Debbie Grishaw      41 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:06 12:26  

  116 Robert Mathis       26 M Forest          VA 1:02:46 12:34  

  117 Appache Davis       24 M Lynchburg       VA 1:02:46 12:34  

  118 David Hammock       49 M Forest          VA 1:02:46 12:34  

  119 Kayla Maudsley      20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:54 12:35  



  120 Grace Dreyer        18 F Lynchburg       VA 1:02:54 12:35  

  121 Jeremy Armstrong    30 M Claymont        DE 1:03:59 12:48  

  122 Jesse Armstrong     21 M Lynchburg       VA 1:03:59 12:48  

  123 Kate Powell         18 F newport news    VA 1:05:00 13:00  

  124 Lydia McGlynn       20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:05:00 13:00  

  125 Peter Amato         46 M Lynchburg       VA 1:05:23 13:05  

  126 karli bullins       16 F thurmond        NC 1:06:31 13:19  

  127 Jessie Bullins      24 M Lynchburg       VA 1:06:31 13:19  

  128 Izzy Begej          21 F Sweet Briar     VA 1:07:23 13:29  

  129 Ashley Hoover       27 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:48 15:46  

  130 Mallory Porter      20 F Chapel Hill     NC 1:20:38 16:08  

  131 Casey Byers         23 F Henrico         VA 1:20:39 16:08  

  132 Lisa Baus           22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:20:41 16:09  

  133 Joanie Smoot        47 F Forest          VA 1:25:33 17:07  

  134 Kelsie Frederickson 22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:26:35 17:19  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                         2012 Valley View 5-Miler 

                  Lynchburg, VA November 10, 2012 9:00am 

              Liberty University, Liberty Mtn., Lynchburg, VA 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

              ********** MALE 5 RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Frank Gonzalez      36 Forest             VA   31:53  6:23  

    2 Jordan Miller       25 Lynchburg          VA   32:04  6:25  

    3 Austin Burling      19 Dunmore            PA   36:33  7:19  

 

             ********** FEMALE 5 RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Alexis Thomas       30 Evington           VA   41:39  8:20  

    2 Sarah Quigg         19 Lynchburg          VA   44:42  8:57  

    3 Keely Miller        26 Lynchburg          VA   45:12  9:03  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 



Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Rob Allen           47 Pt Mugo            CA   38:21  7:41  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Donna Hodgert       45 Lynchburg          VA   47:28  9:30  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    17 Stephen Wood        13 Lynchburg                      VA   41:57  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

                         NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     9 Hunter Burdette     18 Nitro                          WV   39:44  

    2    14 Daniel Wernig       19 Delta                          PA   41:14  

    3    19 Guillem Secanell Ri 18 Lynchburg                      VA   42:18  

    4    27 Fred Wickert        17 Lynchburg                      VA   43:46  

    5    30 Hunter Sawyers      16 Pinnacle                       NC   44:27  

    6    32 Carey Wilson        19 Aldan                          PA   44:33  

    7    50 Frederick Moulton   19 Crozet                         VA   47:32  

    8    54 Sergio Mourelo Ferr 19 Lynchburg                      VA   48:07  



    9    61 Brandon Ford        19 Madison Heights                VA   49:17  

   10    95 Pedersen Matthew    18 Lynchburg                      VA   56:35  

   11   113 Luke Gray           19 Medford Lakes                  NJ 1:01:31  

  



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    52 Lindsey Kuster      18 Lynchburg                      VA   47:49  

    2    70 Kelsey Barta        19 Sweet Briar                    VA   49:55  

    3    81 Elisa Lyon          18 Danville                       VA   51:57  

    4    82 Bethany Jenkins     19 Shippensburg                   PA   51:58  

    5    84 Jessica Hugen       19 Mount Airy                     MD   52:46  

    6    97 Katlin Magera       18 Newport News                   VA   57:07  

    7   109 Erin Hawthorne      18 Lynchburg                      VA 1:00:30  

    8   110 Rebecca Rodgers     18 West Chester                   PA 1:00:31  

    9   111 Brooke Utz          19 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:00  

   10   120 Grace Dreyer        18 Lynchburg                      VA 1:02:54  

   11   123 Kate Powell         18 newport news                   VA 1:05:00  

   12   126 karli bullins       16 thurmond                       NC 1:06:31  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     5 Heath Detweiler     21 Lynchburg                      VA   37:02  

    2     6 Peter Bohrer        20 Lynchburg                      VA   37:43  

    3     8 Matthias Dailey     22 Lynchburg                      VA   38:38  

    4    11 Miller Scott        21 Lynchburg                      VA   40:47  

    5    15 Johnathan Justice   20 Lynchburg                      VA   41:23  

    6    18 Joshua Mast         29 Lynchburg                      VA   42:09  

    7    20 David Quackenbos    20 Chesapeake                     VA   42:27  

    8    21 Hall Brett          21 Lynchburg                      VA   42:37  

    9    23 Brian Dollanarte Ac 24 Lynchburg                      VA   43:18  

   10    25 Daniel Krautter     20 Lynchburg                      VA   43:42  



   11    26 Brian Keefer        26 Forest                         VA   43:43  

   12    29 Caleb Mast          26 Forest                         VA   44:00  

   13    31 Christopher White   24 Lynchburg                      VA   44:28  

   14    38 Caleb Sanders       24 Lynchburg                      VA   45:20  

   15    40 Michael Minerva     24 Lynchburg                      VA   45:30  

   16    44 Spencer Leeds       20 Lynchburg                      VA   46:12  

   17    51 Matthew Tate        20 Lynchburg                      VA   47:38  

   18    58 Justin Elliott      24 Lynchburg                      VA   49:01  

   19    66 Matthew Porter      29 Lynchburg                      VA   49:34  

   20    69 Paul Booker         21 Forest                         VA   49:38  

   21    71 Jared Wilson        22 Lynchburg                      VA   49:56  

   22    73 David Fantin        22 Lynchburg                      VA   50:55  

   23    75 Benjamin Robertson  24 Lynchburg                      VA   51:03  

   24    80 Jonathan Penn       20 Lynchburg                      VA   51:48  

   25    85 Matt Ramsey         29 Amherst                        VA   53:04  

 

                      FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    42 Georgianna Estell   25 Lynchburg                      VA   45:38  

    2    53 Sarah Singer        21 Lynchburg                      VA   47:49  

    3    56 Stephanie Mast      28 Lynchburg                      VA   48:43  

    4    65 Hope Nishimoto      20 Lynchburg                      VA   49:30  

    5    68 Hannah Parnell      21 Forest                         VA   49:37  

    6    77 Kathryn sibande     29 lynchburg                      VA   51:27  

    7    79 Jessica Graham      21 Lynchburg                      VA   51:47  

    8    83 Kristina Jerry      24 Lynchburg                      VA   52:20  



    9    87 Elizabeth Haberman  20 hoschton                       GA   54:22  

   10    89 Rachel Stone        20 Winston Salem                  NC   54:55  

   11    90 Lauren Averette     22 Gibsonville                    NC   55:40  

   12    93 Kate Braswell       23 Rustburg                       VA   56:01  

   13    94 Karyn Smith         23 Cary                           SC   56:03  

   14    98 Vaughn Weeks        22 Lynchburg                      VA   57:13  

   15    99 Heather Brown       20 Lynchburg                      VA   57:21  

   16   105 Tricia Mieden       20 Lynchburg                      VA   58:48  

   17   106 Julie Gonzalez      20 Lovettsville                   VA   59:04  

   18   107 Yuliya Shubina      20 Lynchburg                      VA   59:58  

   19   114 Kim Sonia           28 Lynchburg                      VA 1:01:49  

   20   119 Kayla Maudsley      20 Lynchburg                      VA 1:02:54  

   21   124 Lydia McGlynn       20 Lynchburg                      VA 1:05:00  

   22   128 Izzy Begej          21 Sweet Briar                    VA 1:07:23  

   23   129 Ashley Hoover       27 Lynchburg                      VA 1:18:48  

   24   130 Mallory Porter      20 Chapel Hill                    NC 1:20:38  

   25   131 Casey Byers         23 Henrico                        VA 1:20:39  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     4 Doug Cubbage        32 Lynchburg                      VA   36:52  

    2    12 Todd THomas         37 Evington                       VA   40:59  

    3    13 Ryan Webb           33 Lynchburg                      VA   41:06  

    4    46 david zilles        39 Lynchburg                      VA   46:45  

    5    47 Ross Meyer          33 Lynchburg                      VA   46:57  

    6    64 Eddie Mann          34 Salem                          VA   49:29  



    7    72 Wade Stout          35 Lynchburg                      VA   50:07  

    8    88 Robert Day          31 Lynchburg                      VA   54:39  

    9   101 Jeremy Weatherford  30 Lynchburg                      VA   57:39  

   10   121 Jeremy Armstrong    30 Claymont                       DE 1:03:59  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    62 Elisa Rollins       31 Lynchburg                      VA   49:20  

    2    63 cheyenne craig      34 lynchburg                      VA   49:24  

    3    67 shelley stephens    38 evington                       VA   49:36  

    4    96 Susan Spurduto      31 Lynchburg                      VA   56:47  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    10 Wargo Darrell       44 Lynchburg                      VA   40:22  

    2    34 Kevin Willis        46 Bedford                        VA   44:56  

    3    35 Rick Foster         41 Lynchburg                      VA   44:56  

    4    37 Tim Coleman         45 Goode                          VA   45:19  

    5    39 Ken Wickert         43 Lynchburg                      VA   45:22  

    6    41 Falls Doug          47 Roanoke                        VA   45:35  

    7    43 Michael White       47 Lynchburg                      VA   45:53  

    8    45 Jody Bussell        44 Danville                       VA   46:24  

    9    48 Mark Stephens       40 Evington                       VA   46:57  

   10    57 Tony Martin         43 Appomattox                     VA   48:48  

   11    59 Ed McKeown          43 Roanoke                        VA   49:11  

   12    60 Jeff Gaura          47 Monroe                         NC   49:16  

   13    74 Timothy Perry       49 Lynchburg                      VA   51:00  



   14    76 Kevin Logan         49 Lynchburg                      VA   51:18  

   15    78 Todd Foster         41 Lynchburg                      VA   51:36  

   16   100 Tom Craven          44 Forest                         VA   57:36  

   17   118 David Hammock       49 Forest                         VA 1:02:46  

   18   125 Peter Amato         46 Lynchburg                      VA 1:05:23  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   102 SARAH LOWRY         43 FOREST                         VA   57:42  

    2   103 Elaine Maddy        44 Rustburg                       VA   58:20  

    3   112 CHRISTIE DELONG     40 BEDFORD                        VA 1:01:09  

    4   115 Debbie Grishaw      41 Lynchburg                      VA 1:02:06  

    5   133 Joanie Smoot        47 Forest                         VA 1:25:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    22 Brian Carlton       59 Lynchburg                      VA   43:05  

    2    24 Robert Drinkwater   55 Roanoke                        VA   43:25  

    3    28 Kurt Cornfield      55 Lynchburg                      VA   43:49  

    4    55 Mike Mitchell       56 Lynchburg                      VA   48:29  

    5    91 Craig Miller        59 Lynchburg                      VA   55:53  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

                        NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

                        NO FINISHERS 



 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

                        NO FINISHERS 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                          TEAM Results 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    11  MARINES    (  39:55  1:59:43  13:26) 

========================= 

  1      1  Jordan Miller        32:04 

  2      2  Joshua Mast          42:09 

  3      8  Michael Minerva      45:30 

  4   (  9) Jody Bussell         46:24 

  5   ( 11) Stephanie Mast       48:43 

  6   ( 13) Appache Davis      1:02:46 

  7   ( 14) David Hammock      1:02:46 

 

  2.    12  ARMY       (  43:49  2:11:25   0:18) 

========================= 

  1      3  Daniel Krautter      43:42 

  2      4  Brian Keefer         43:43 

  3      5  Caleb Mast           44:00 

  4   (  6) Carey Wilson         44:33 

  5   (  7) Rick Foster          44:56 



  6   ( 10) Frederick Moulton    47:32 

  7   ( 12) Justin Elliott       49:01 


